
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nr.
1
37
43
90
76
21
54
38
11
85
7
5
28
75
77
71
98
39
64
32
88
92
49
9
27

Nome
Didi Calix
Jean Carlos de Souza
Leonardo Domingues da Silva
Andre Reis
Walter Sebastião Santana Neto
Edge Willian Okawa
Misael Melo da Silva
Jefferson George de Souza
Bruno Franco de Barros
Thomas Vitor
André Filipe Jacon
Anderson Ribeiro da Silva
Geriel Compri Junior
Vitor Neto
Papatudo
Uelington Luis Borth
Lucas Oliveira
Jeffersonn Lucas Monteiro Barboza
Ricardo de Camargo
Haroldo Pimentel
Matheus Oliveira
Rogerio Miranda
Luiz Fernando Santana
Bruno de Souza Hirata
Fernando Gomes de Souza

Melhor Tm
1:46.578
1:47.704
1:49.842
1:50.244
1:50.728
1:52.754
1:52.841
1:57.050
1:57.714
1:58.826
1:58.890
1:59.685
2:01.896
2:01.951
2:02.997
2:03.915
2:04.661
2:04.792
2:05.939
2:09.043
2:10.648
2:10.967
2:13.106
2:17.285
2:20.968

Melhor Spd
91,201
90,247
88,491
88,168
87,783
86,205
86,139
83,041
82,573
81,800
81,756
81,213
79,740
79,704
79,026
78,441
77,971
77,890
77,180
75,324
74,398
74,217
73,025
70,802
68,952

Classe
I
C
B
I
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

C
I
C
C
C
C
Curso
C
C
C

2o. melhor
1:50.157
1:47.843
2:00.896
1:51.342
1:51.192
1:54.572
1:52.915
1:58.443
1:58.317
2:00.488
2:03.316
2:00.053
2:01.936
2:16.816
2:03.725
2:04.050
2:05.653
2:08.102
2:06.293
2:10.287
2:12.807
2:12.735
2:13.182
2:17.315
4:35.586

Na volta
3
5
2
5
7
6
6
2
5
7
7
5
7
6
2
6
6
7
3
6
5
6
6
5
1

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack XmotoX 22 07 2018
Domingo

4a Iniciante

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/07/2018 11:00

22/07/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 22/07/2018 14:33:01
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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